Unit School Districts (21 districts)
5 County Area (Boone, DeKalb, Kane, Lake and McHenry)

Highest Scheduled Salary
School

Barrington
Aurora 129
Woodstock

District 300 DC/Jacobs

Dekalb
Sycamore
Elgin U 46
Geneva
Round Lake
Huntley
MCHS D156
Wauconda

St Charles
Kaneland
Waukegan
North Chicago
Aurora 131
Harvard

Lake Zurich
Johnsburg
Alden Hebron

Size
6000-11999
6000-11999
6000-11999
over 12,000
6000-11999

3000-5999
6000-11999
3000-5999
6000-11999
6000-11999
1000-2999
3000-5999
6000-11999
3000-5999
over 12000
3000-5999
6000-11999
1000-2999
6000-11999
1000-2999
under 500

Average

source: ISBE salary study 2014-2015

2014-2015

$117,375
$110,800
$108,722
$103,557
$101,996
$101,378
$99,999
$99,267
$98,177
$97,090
$96,359
$96,097
$95,449
$92,693
$89,460
$88,712
$86,132
$85,896
$81,078
$81,000
$80,376

$100,581



